

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 3943/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15-12-2017 in MB No. 30520/2017 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

JAGDISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.
WITH
SLP(Cr1) No. 9919/2018 (II)

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-01-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Bajaj, Adv.
 Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, AOR
 Ms. Sagrika Wadhwa, Adv.
 Mr. Manav Jain, Adv.
 Ms. Banisha Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Vaibhav Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Raju B., Adv.

 Mr. Aishwarya Dobhal, Adv.
 Mr. Deepak Anand, AOR
 Mt. Hilal Haider, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner, list after six weeks.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER